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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

TITLE

HID 125kHz CARD, 26 BIT, 10 PACK

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

CRD-02-10PK/00
DATASET FILE NAME

CRD-02-10PK_DC/00A
MATERIAL:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: mm [IN]

SEE NOTE 4

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION CRD-02-10PK_DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

GLM 02-21-2018 NILI 1:1 SHT 1 OF 1 A3

00A 02-21-2018 GLM NILI EDM RELEASE TO PRODUCTION CRD-02-10PK

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

3456
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SPECIFICATION

1. PART SHALL HAVE NO BRANDING ON FRONT OR BACK.

2. OPERATION FREQUENCY: 125 kHZ (FSK) 26 BIT WIEGAND FORMAT 

3. OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE: 0  - 50  CELCIUS.

4. MATERIAL 
          A. FRONT SIDE: ABS PLASTIC
          B. REAR SIDE: PVC PLASTIC
          C. COLOR: WHITE

5. PRIMARY DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS, SECONDARY 
   DIMENSIONS ARE IN [INCHES].
   ALL DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE ONLY.

6. SERIAL NUMBER SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE FRONT 
   SIDE NEAR THE LOWER RIGHT HAND CORNER.
   XXXX MANUFACTURING CODE (OPTIONAL)
   CARD SERIAL NUMBER:
       YYYY - SITE CODE
       ZZZZ - CARD ID

7. PRE-PUNCHED VERTICAL SLOT

IDENTIFICATION

85.00
3.346

54.00
2.126

14.90
.587

3.00
.118

4.00
.157

1.80
.071

SCALE 1:1

11.90
.469

                FRONT SIDE

REAR SIDE

SEE NOTE 6

WE ASK THAT YOU CHECK FULLY THE
DIMENSIONS, NOTES, AND SIGN THE CLIENT
SIGNATUTE BOX.

SIGN

DATE
THE JOB WILL NOT PROGRESS WITHOUT
SIGNED APPROVAL. PLEASE DO NOT DELAY
IN RETURNING PROOF AS IT WILL AFFECT
DELIVERY.

PRINT

PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
CRD-02-10PK  HID 125kHz CARD, 26 BIT, 10 PACK

XXXX YYYY ZZZZ

SEE NOTE 7

XXXX YYYY ZZZZ

XXXXX XXXX XXXXX


